
Pos 

TT2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

TTB 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

TTC 

1 

2 

TTD 

1 

2 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

2 

1 

2 

No. 

79 

730 

061 

5G 

21 

146 

187 

53 

74 

177 

16 

93 

173 

112 

551 

415 

17 

68 

107G 

227 

191 

42 

Name 

Jake Namer 

Tom Steffey 

John Robbins 

Alan Cohen 

Thai Diep 

Chris DeFelice 

Edgar Cabrera 

Robert Goldlust 

Joel Karns 

Joe Fuchs 

Tammy Metz 

Bill Mandra 

William Chung 

Daniel Koch 

Amy Dilks 

Michael Smith 

Luis, The 

Karl Topp 

Brian Barclay 

Henry Strang 

Nicholas Barbato 

Rick Goryeb 

Class 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TTB 

TTB 

TTB 

TTB 

TTB 

TTB 

TTC 

TTC 

TTD 

TTD 

Overall BestTm 

1:27.243 

1:29.145 

1:29.173 

1:36.017 

1:27.858 

1:29.568 

1:31.864 

1:33.082 

1:38.306 

1:41.208 

1:42.878 

1:45.768 

1:29.515 

1:30.069 

1:32.597 

1:36.410 

1:37.795 

1:43.560 

1:31.766 

1:34.677 

1:31.832 

1:34.740 

In Session 

TT S4 (Sun) 

TT S2 (Sun) 

TT S3 (Sun) 

TT S3 (Sun) 

TT S2 (Sun) 

TT S2 (Sun) 

TT S2 (Sun) 

TT S1 (Sun) 

TT S1 (Sun) 

TT S3 (Sun) 

TT S3 (Sun) 

TT S4 (Sun) 

TT S1 (Sun) 

TT S2 (Sun) 

TT S1 (Sun) 

TT S1 (Sun) 

TT S4 (Sun) 

TT S1 (Sun) 

TT S1 (Sun) 

TT S1 (Sun) 

TT S1 (Sun) 

TT S1 (Sun) 

Diff 

1.902 

1.930 

8.774 

0.615 

2.325 

4.621 

5.839 

11.063 

13.965 

15.635 

18.525 

2.272 

2.826 

5.354 

9.167 

10.552 

16.317 

4.523 

7.434 

4.589 

7.497 

Gap 

0.296 

0.028 

0.172 

0.615 

0.053 

0.032 

0.485 

0.109 

1.737 

1.670 

2.208 

0.342 

0.501 

0.733 

0.393 

1.385 

0.682 

1.697 

1.595 

0.066 

0.063 

R1. Best Tm 

1:54.527 

1:33.082 

1:38.306 

1:45.271 

1:46.364 

1:29.515 

1:30.619 

1:32.597 

1:36.410 

1:40.695 

1:43.560 

1:31.766 

1:34.677 

1:31.832 

1:34.740 

R2. Best Tm 

1:29.145 

1:27.858 

1:29.568 

1:31.864 

1:44.501 

1:30.069 

1:39.259 

1:44.928 

1:32.881 

1:35.633 

Printed: 6/26/2016 7:35:31 PM 

Timing & Scoring: Mike & Ryan 

Official Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number shows “NG” your car # is invalid. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

NASA @ NJMP Thunderbolt 

Time Trial 

TT Combined (Sun) 

NJMP Thunderbolt (Short) 2.250 miles 
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Pos 

3 

4 

TTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TTU 

1 

2 

3 

PIC 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

774 

717 

456 

313 

15 

345 

816 

12ng 

421 

Name 

Amy Mills 

Whitfield Gregg 

Chris Clark 

Jim Tramontano 

Eric Viken 

Christina Lam 

Roger Metz 

Corey Canzone 

Benjamin Lesnak 

Class 

TTD 

TTD 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:38.197 

1:38.414 

1:35.845 

1:39.471 

1:49.939 

1:58.291 

1:28.849 

1:37.918 

1:57.985 

In Session 

TT S1 (Sun) 

TT S1 (Sun) 

TT S3 (Sun) 

TT S4 (Sun) 

TT S4 (Sun) 

TT S3 (Sun) 

TT S1 (Sun) 

TT S4 (Sun) 

TT S3 (Sun) 

Diff 

10.954 

11.171 

8.602 

12.228 

22.696 

31.048 

1.606 

10.675 

30.742 

Gap 

0.279 

0.108 

1.105 

1.057 

4.171 

0.306 

0.991 

0.123 

8.046 

R1. Best Tm 

1:38.197 

1:38.414 

1:40.464 

1:28.849 

R2. Best Tm 

1:36.046 

Printed: 6/26/2016 7:35:31 PM 

Timing & Scoring: Mike & Ryan 

Official Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number shows “NG” your car # is invalid. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 
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